
 
 

Ref. No.                                                                                 Date: 
From: -Principal/President/Vice-President 

Ref No: SM/2023/T-05                                                                                          Date:01/07/2024 

TENDER NOTICE 

Sealed Tenders are hereby invited from reputed suppliers/ dealers with suitable credentials for ply wood work of 

Siddhinath Mahavidyalaya. Details are available in the college website www.siddhinatmahavidyalaya.ac.in or can be 

collected from college office. All Rates quoted must be inclusive of all taxes.  

➢Last date and time for submission of Tenders: 20-07-2024 up to 1pm  

➢Date & Time of opening of Tenders 20-07-2024 at 2pm  

All quotations are to be deposited in the tender box kept in the principal’s office. Interested bidders may remain present 

at the time of opening of quotations 

 

SERIAL NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT RATE 

01 Computer Desk Runing 30sqft  

02 Book dispatch counter 108sqft  

 
ALL INTERESTED VENDORS ARE REQUESTED TO INSPECT THE ABOVE-MENTIONED JOBS AND SUBMIT THEIR 

QUOTATIONS IMMEDIATELY. CONTACT TO: -  

PRINCIPAL 

DR. UMA GHOSH 

SIDDHINATH MAHAVIDYALAYA 

PH-943311429         

                                                                                                                               

                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                               Principal, 
                                                                                                  Siddhinath Mahavidyalaya. 
                                                         

                                                                                                                            
  


